Start

Duration

14:30

14:33

14:35

Slide
Thumbnail

Facilitation

Start

Duration

Present yourself

14:39

Mention that we will work in
2 Sprints, with a little
review/retro in between

14:40

Explain SDGs. See
Powerpoint Notes

14:44

14:39

14:46

14:49

15:02

15:05

15:08

15:19

15:26

Slide
Thumbnail

Sprint 1

inition of Done

Facilitation

Start

Slide

Dauer Thumbnail

Show what's coming for the
sprint: people should
develop something they
have under control

15:26

Present an example for a big
initiative

15:27

rica
(((((

Also have a small initiative

15:30

A brief definition of done for
groupwork to enable silent
sharing between groups.

15:41

Ask people for their initial
idea _in their context_

15:44

| 1}
11
3

(9]
6

Introduce the concept of
stakeholders

15:50

Provide stakeholder analysis
example

15:57

Facilitation

Tune into next sprint,
targeting uncertainty

Give an example for
hypotheses

As a group gather
hypotheses and how to
validate

An example of "first week
actions"

First week actions

Final sharing and debrief

Groupwork

16:00

Give people the chance to
give a brief feedback to the
results of another group.




