Start	Duration	Slide Thumbnail	Facilitation	Start	Duration	Slide Thumbnail	Facilitation	Start	Dauer	Slide Thumbnail	Facilitation
14:30	3	Who we are - Salaton, CST, CSC, CSC, ESE, P. P.C Author, Constants for Global Change - Author, Constants for Global Change - Ord-rounder all primodeless from - Board member Sustain-Agility Version - Board member Sustain-Agility Version - Constant from the Constant of the Constant Change - Board member Sustain-Agility Version - Constant from the Constant Agility Version - Con	Present yourself	14:39	1	form body Land State Sprint 1 Sprint 1	Show what's coming for the sprint: people should develop something they have under control	15:26	1	Sprint 2	Tune into next sprint, targeting uncertainty
14:33	2	Agenda Note Note	Mention that we will work in 2 Sprints, with a little review/retro in between	14:40	4	Example 1 - SDGs and Apility 7 Africa Agility - Girb in Tech A new part of the second	Present an example for a big initiative	15:27	3	Africa Agilley: What are critical hypotheses, and how to validate them? The surface tends of Advance Country than a surface t	Give an example for hypotheses
14:35	4	The 17 Sustainable Development Goals	Explain SDGs. See Powerpoint Notes	14:44	2	Example 3 - SDGs and Agillty. Guides Sustainability Index Contact Superior Contact Superio	Also have a small initiative	15:30	11	TRANSPORENCE YOUR TRAILE Sent and a sent and a sent and a sent and a sent a se	As a group gather hypotheses and how to validate
14:39				14:46	3	bleast Changelike on Sickey Notes. Proselfs can involvement glast by boding Definition of Done	A brief definition of done for groupwork to enable silent sharing between groups.	15:41	3	Africa Agility. What could be activities to start with? • lyspothesic There are enough trainers who are willing to participate • Create presentation of concept • Publish in trainer group • Contact trainers personally • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • "" • "" • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • "" • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • """ • " •	An example of "first week actions"
				14:49	13	TOWNOOR AT TAKE TO INCOME THE TAKE THE	Ask people for their initial idea _in their context_	15:44	6	TEAMORIE AT YOUR TIME Story Task Come up with a first week action" for your initiative Acceptance Official Come up with a first week action" for your initiative Acceptance Official Come by two propells in a week	First week actions
				15:02	3	Sustainability and Stakeholders **Any group of individual when one when the or the office of the order ord	Introduce the concept of stakeholders	15:50	7	TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Final sharing and debrief
				15:05	3	Africa Agility: What are possible stakeholders? Continued Continu	Provide stakeholder analysis example	15:57	3		
				15:08	11	TELAMORIOR AT YOUR TABLE TO TELAMORIA AND A TO THE ADDRESS AND A TO THE	Groupwork	16:00			
				15:19	7	12 manus 12 manus 13 manus 13 manus 14 manus 15 man	Give people the chance to give a brief feedback to the results of another group.				
				15:26							